
NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee C

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

11 1 14 Pee Wee C76 POL 11 Cashton Henchen 2 8 2 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 56

1 2 24 HON 18 Tripp Swan 3 7 5 5 2 8 3 7 2 8 3 7 42

1 3 80 HON 1 Bronson Taylor 4 6 1 10 3 7 2 8 4 6 6 4 41

1 4 86 SUZ 29 Bentley Irish 1 10 4 6 8 2 6 4 4 6 28

1 5 10 HON 78 Lakin Swanson 6 4 3 7 5 5 4 6 7 3 25

1 6 238 SUZ 20 Dax Graham 7 3 10 1 5 5 3 7 5 5 21

1 7 248 HON 15 Leif Peterson 10 1 8 2 7 3 7 3 8 2 2 8 19

1 8 123 HON 21 Rosie Shilka 9 1 6 4 6 4 6 4 9 1 9 1 15

1 9 148 DRR 19 Kaelyn Kester 5 5 4 6 11

1 10 130 HON 33 Lincoln Kloss 0 0 9 1 8 2 9 1 7 3 12 1 8

1 11 265 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 5 5 8 2 7

1 12 63 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 7 3 0 0 3

1 13 196 HON 28 Broxton Henning 12 1 11 1 11 1 3

1 14 81 HON 24 Summer Dieter 8 2 2

1 15 172 POL 4 Avery Peterson 10 1 10 1 2

1 16 246 SUZ 46 Lena Anderson 10 1 11 1 2

1 17 207 HON 81 Grayson Tyynismaa 11 1 9 1 88 0 2

1 18 275 HON 6 Grace Decoran 10 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

12 1 13 Pee Wee B82 HON 24 Allorah Rognholt 2 8 2 8 2 8 3 7 1 10 1 10 51

1 2 119 POL 15 Brooklynn Hakes 1 10 3 7 1 10 2 8 2 8 3 7 50

1 3 211 HON 16 Kastyn Kraemer 1 10 3 7 1 10 27

1 4 247 SUZ 46 Aspen Krosinski 4 6 3 7 13

1 5 24 HON 18 Tripp Swan 2 8 8

1 6 203 Jag 19 Rylie Endisch 4 6 6

1 7 86 SUZ 29 Bentley Irish 4 6 6

1 8 265 HON 12 Kolbin Gwiazda 5 5 5

1 9 274 HON 11 Ella Gwaizda 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

13 1 12 Pee Wee A30 HON 24 Cannon Schindler 1 10 1 10 3 7 2 8 1 10 2 8 53

1 2 142 HON 95 Kaleb Knopps 2 8 2 8 1 10 1 10 2 8 4 6 50

1 3 93 POL 19 Bradley Korn 4 6 5 5 5 5 3 7 4 6 1 10 39

1 4 58 HON 22 Emily Kloss 3 7 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 3 7 31

1 5 84 KAW 99 Brayden Irish 5 5 4 6 4 6 3 7 5 5 29
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

13 6 12 Pee Wee A77 HON 24 Nathan Gunderson 6 4 7 3 2 8 5 5 8 2 6 4 26

1 7 63 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 4 6 7 3 7 3 6 4 9 1 17

1 8 199 HON 23 Bentley Richer 3 7 7

1 9 211 HON 16 Kastyn Kraemer 7 3 7 3 6

1 10 119 POL 15 Brooklynn Hakes 8 2 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

14 1 39 Pee Wee GP93 POL 19 Bradley Korn 4 6 1 10 1 10 3 7 3 7 2 8 48

1 2 30 HON 24 Cannon Schindler 2 8 3 7 4 6 1 10 2 8 3 7 46

1 3 84 KAW 99 Brayden Irish 1 10 2 8 4 6 1 10 1 10 44

1 4 58 HON 22 Emily Kloss 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 31

1 5 142 HON 95 Kaleb Knopps 2 8 3 7 2 8 6 4 5 4 31

1 6 77 HON 24 Nathan Gunderson 3 7 4 6 6 4 5 5 7 3 6 5 30

1 7 211 HON 16 Kastyn Kraemer 5 5 7 3 8

1 8 119 POL 15 Brooklynn Hakes 8 2 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Rubber A

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

15 1 40 Junior Rubber A37 HON 12 Aly Hazelton 1 10 1 10 1 10 4 6 8 2 1 10 48

1 2 26 DRR 38 Olivia Runowski 2 8 5 5 2 8 2 8 4 6 4 6 41

1 3 74 HON 2 Ryann Osborn 7 3 3 7 7 3 1 10 1 10 3 7 40

1 4 44 HON 21 Jozelynn Olinske 5 5 2 8 3 7 6 4 5 5 5 5 34

1 5 49 HON 98 Ellie Swoboda 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 7 6 4 2 8 31

1 6 100 HON 13 Braxton Johnson 4 6 7 3 5 5 7 3 2 8 8 2 27

1 7 38 HON 29 Owen Prosecky 3 7 9 1 6 4 8 2 7 3 6 4 21

1 8 166 HON 44 Addison Mccracken 8 2 8 2 5 5 3 7 10 1 17

1 9 29 HON 43 Avery Schindler 6 4 6 4 11 1 9 1 9 1 7 3 14

1 10 19 HON 01 Riley Delkamp 11 1 0 0 10 1 10 1 10 1 13 1 5

1 11 42 HON 20 Lowvin Hladilek 8 2 10 1 9 1 13 1 90 0 5

1 12 57 HON 05 Deyanna Kloss 9 1 0 0 12 1 11 1 89 0 15 1 4

1 13 11 HON 88 Taylor Swanson 10 1 0 0 13 1 12 1 14 1 4

1 14 23 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 12 1 1

1 15 65 HON 12x Alex Sarauer 11 1 1

1 16 185 HON 18 Everett Johnson 12 1 1

1 17 46 APX 20 Jaxon Helland 9 1 1

1 18 199 HON 23 Bentley Richer 11 1 1
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

16 1 41 Junior Rubber GP29 HON 43 Avery Schindler 2 8 2 8 3 7 4 6 8 2 1 10 41

1 2 37 HON 12 Aly Hazelton 1 10 3 7 4 6 10 3 4 6 3 7 39

1 3 44 HON 21 Jozelynn Olinske 3 7 4 6 1 10 5 5 1 10 9 1 39

1 4 49 HON 98 Ellie Swoboda 11 1 1 10 6 4 1 10 5 5 4 6 36

1 5 74 HON 2 Ryann Osborn 6 4 6 4 2 8 3 7 6 4 2 8 35

1 6 100 HON 13 Braxton Johnson 4 6 12 1 5 5 2 8 2 8 6 4 32

1 7 166 HON 44 Addison Mccracken 11 1 10 1 6 4 3 7 5 5 18

1 8 38 HON 29 Owen Prosecky 5 5 7 3 8 2 9 1 7 3 14 1 15

1 9 42 HON 20 Lowvin Hladilek 7 3 5 5 7 3 7 2 90 0 13

1 10 11 HON 88 Taylor Swanson 8 2 9 1 11 1 8 1 12 1 6

1 11 19 HON 01 Riley Delkamp 9 1 8 2 12 1 11 1 5

1 12 144 HON 99 Sydney Knopp 7 3 3

1 13 46 APX 20 Jaxon Helland 8 2 2

1 14 220 HON 00 Dylan Gesler 9 1 1

1 15 57 HON 05 Deyanna Kloss 10 1 1

1 16 23 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 10 1 1

1 17 185 HON 18 Everett Johnson 10 1 1

1 18 98 HON 21x Braycin Johnson 13 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Rubber B

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1 79 Junior Rubber B65 HON 12x Alex Sarauer 2 8 1 10 1 10 2 8 1 10 2 8 54

1 2 46 APX 20 Jaxon Helland 3 7 4 6 2 8 1 10 2 8 3 7 46

1 3 144 HON 99 Sydney Knopp 4 6 2 8 3 7 6 4 5 5 5 5 35

1 4 23 HON 10 Lane Nyseth 1 10 3 7 3 7 6 4 4 6 34

1 5 145 HON 65 Macynn Smiskey 9 1 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 4 27

1 6 210 HON 2 Jaxyn Kraemer 11 1 6 4 5 5 4 6 1 10 26

1 7 98 HON 21x Braycin Johnson 5 5 5 5 4 6 10 1 10 1 11 1 19

1 8 33 HON 79 Logan Berlin 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 2 14

1 9 79 HON 23 Kaden Gulich 7 3 12 1 8 2 13 1 8 2 9

1 10 111 SUZ 14 Konnor Schneider 8 2 8 2 9 1 12 1 12 1 9 1 8

1 11 95 HON 25 Sierra Fleener 6 4 9 1 12 1 6

1 12 14 HON 81 Gage Duss 0 0 10 1 8 2 11 1 4

1 13 239 CAT 17 Aiden Johnson 11 1 11 1 9 1 3

1 14 30 HON 24 Cannon Schindler 7 3 3

1 15 257 HON 28 Abigail Petska 14 1 13 1 13 1 3

1 16 195 HON 24 Lilly Gesler 9 1 10 1 2

1 17 58 HON 22 Emily Kloss 10 1 1
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

C Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

17 1 42 C Rubber9 HON 44x Parker Readinger 1 10 5 5 4 6 1 10 1 10 1 10 51

1 2 54 HON 17 Dylan Michels 3 7 3 7 5 5 12 1 3 7 3 7 34

1 3 120 HON 37 Bryant Lennox 1 10 1 10 3 7 11 1 0 0 28

1 4 169 HON 09 Matt Reas 2 8 2 8 14 1 11 1 2 8 11 1 27

1 5 128 HON 41 Drew Palmer 5 5 4 6 7 3 8 2 7 3 0 0 19

1 6 170 HON 7 Kody Johnson 6 4 11 1 4 6 4 6 17

1 7 51 HON 28 Ashley Arneson 13 1 2 8 6 4 12 0 13

1 8 225 HON 33 Spencer Seidling 3 7 6 4 11

1 9 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 11 1 15 1 5 5 8 2 9

1 10 147 HON 65 Nate Smiskey 6 4 10 1 8 2 9 1 10 1 9

1 11 89 HON 75 Luke Anderson 2 8 8

1 12 49 HON 98 Ellie Swoboda 2 8 8

1 13 272 HON 24 Skylar Quist 6 4 7 3 7

1 14 29 HON 43 Avery Schindler 4 6 6

1 15 153 HON 5 Riley Ginder 4 6 6

1 16 34 HON 79 Chris Berlin 5 5 5

1 17 283 HON 81 Cody Lindberg 5 5 5

1 18 150 HON 93 Mike Knopps 9 1 7 3 10 1 5

1 19 127 HON 45 Reid Wagner 7 3 12 1 0 0 0 0 4

1 20 286 HON 69 Scott Strassburger 6 4 4

1 21 166 HON 44 Addison Mccracken 7 3 3

1 22 100 HON 13 Braxton Johnson 8 2 2

1 23 149 HON 28 Jeffrey Endisch 12 1 0 0 9 1 2

1 24 151 POL 40 Bill Brummond 14 1 12 1 0 0 0 0 2

1 25 96 HON 5 Savannah Fleener 8 2 0 0 0 0 2

1 26 178 HON 88 Kerry Schmidt 8 2 2

1 27 198 HON 00 Griffin Powers 9 1 1

1 28 91 HON 1 Colton Lemay 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 29 140 HON 1 Zach Ziemes 11 1 1

1 30 253 HON 12 Devin Petska 0 0 12 1 0 0 1

1 31 97 POL 21 Bradie Johnson 9 1 1

1 32 50 HON 3 Paul Swoboda 10 1 1

1 33 279 HON 32 Ethan Kraemer 10 1 1

1 34 204 HON 38 Tyler Wold 0 0 13 1 0 0 1

1 35 174 HON 63 Ty Lagesse 0 0 9 1 1

1 36 2 APX 81 Steve Miller 0 0 0 0 13 1 1

1 37 126 HON 88 Kory Schmidt 14 1 1

1 38 271 HON 03 Brian Tuschl 0 0 0
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

C Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

17 39 42 C Rubber278 HON 05 Grant Schneidecker 0 0 0

1 40 237 YAM 11 Chance Hepfler 0 0 0 0 0

1 41 42 HON 20 Lowvin Hladilek 0 0 0

1 42 270 HON 3 Jacob Dick 0 0 0

1 43 182 HON 42 Kolton Knox 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

18 1 43 B Rubber70 HON 22 Ashton Reas 2 8 5 5 2 8 1 10 2 8 39

1 2 107 HON 03 Gavin Perrin 4 6 3 7 1 10 13 1 8 3 5 5 32

1 3 85 HON 92 Addison Reiter 8 2 1 10 6 4 2 8 7 2 9 1 27

1 4 8 YAM 16 Hunter Hicks 1 10 7 3 4 6 12 1 5 5 12 1 26

1 5 153 HON 5 Riley Ginder 5 5 10 1 15 0 10 1 1 10 3 7 24

1 6 89 HON 75 Luke Anderson 11 1 12 1 10 1 3 7 3 7 4 6 23

1 7 32 HON 79 Shawn Berlin 6 4 7 3 6 4 4 6 6 4 21

1 8 152 HON 19 Tucker Kempe 12 1 2 8 3 7 8 2 18

1 9 48 HON 25 Austin Henneman 3 7 8 2 7 3 9 1 14 1 14

1 10 39 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 0 0 4 6 11 1 9 1 6 4 90 0 12

1 11 124 YAM 12 Mitchel Williams 1 10 10

1 12 251 HON 14 Austin Walters 4 6 7 3 9

1 13 87 HON 43 Jamie Schindler 10 1 9 1 13 1 5 5 12 0 8

1 14 9 HON 44x Parker Readinger 2 8 8

1 15 225 HON 33 Spencer Seidling 5 5 11 1 6

1 16 75 SUZ 69 Ben Walske 6 4 4

1 17 56 HON 17 Dave Michels 8 2 11 1 3

1 18 120 HON 37 Bryant Lennox 7 3 3

1 19 252 HON 59 Karter Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 1 10 1 11 1 3

1 20 279 HON 32 Ethan Kraemer 8 2 2

1 21 276 HON 06 Wyatt Crawford 10 1 1

1 22 115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 11 1 1

1 23 54 HON 17 Dylan Michels 13 1 1

1 24 272 HON 24 Skylar Quist 9 1 1

1 25 129 HON 41 Brad Thompson 9 1 1

1 26 137 HON 89 David Humphrey 12 1 1

1 27 13 HON 74 Jesse Buchli 0 0 14 0 0

1 28 126 HON 88 Kory Schmidt 0 0 0

1 29 154 HON 99 Keenan Vereide 0 0 0 0 0
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

A Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

19 1 44 A Rubber22 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 6 4 3 7 1 10 2 8 1 10 3 7 46

1 2 69 HON 50 Vandon Reas 1 10 2 8 2 8 4 6 3 7 4 6 45

1 3 47 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 2 8 4 6 7 3 3 7 2 8 1 10 42

1 4 12 HON 10 Colton Buchli 4 6 9 1 3 7 6 4 6 4 5 5 27

1 5 73 HON 28x Tye Osborn 8 2 8 2 4 6 1 10 8 2 6 4 26

1 6 15 HON 15 Dalton Anger 3 7 1 10 6 4 11 1 22

1 7 88 HON 57 Mike Anderson 9 1 5 5 5 5 8 2 4 6 11 1 20

1 8 45 HON 95 Jeremy Helland 12 1 7 3 5 5 2 8 17

1 9 99 HON 32 Noah Gillingham 5 5 7 3 11 1 10 1 7 3 12 1 14

1 10 157 HON 43 Jake Rubenzer 7 3 12 1 9 1 5 5 7 3 13

1 11 90 HON 75 Tommy Anderson 11 1 10 1 9 1 10 1 8 2 6

1 12 55 HON 34 Dalton Michels 6 4 4

1 13 129 HON 41 Brad Thompson 11 1 8 2 12 1 4

1 14 107 HON 03 Gavin Perrin 9 1 1

1 15 276 HON 06 Wyatt Crawford 14 1 1

1 16 115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 13 1 89 0 1

1 17 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 13 1 1

1 18 9 HON 44x Parker Readinger 9 1 1

1 19 13 HON 74 Jesse Buchli 10 1 1

1 20 137 HON 89 David Humphrey 10 1 0 0 1

1 21 85 HON 92 Addison Reiter 10 1 1

1 22 180 HON 63 Daytona Hera 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Rubber Quad

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

110 1 45 Amatuer Rubber Quad22 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 3 7 1 10 1 10 3 7 2 8 2 8 50

1 2 47 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 2 8 4 6 3 7 2 8 3 7 1 10 46

1 3 69 HON 50 Vandon Reas 1 10 3 7 8 2 4 6 1 10 6 4 39

1 4 88 HON 57 Mike Anderson 6 4 2 8 2 8 5 5 4 6 4 6 37

1 5 73 HON 28x Tye Osborn 4 6 7 3 5 5 1 10 10 1 3 7 32

1 6 157 HON 43 Jake Rubenzer 9 1 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 19

1 7 12 HON 10 Colton Buchli 8 2 4 6 10 1 7 3 9 1 13

1 8 99 HON 32 Noah Gillingham 7 3 10 1 7 3 7 3 8 2 12 1 13

1 9 15 HON 15 Dalton Anger 5 5 6 4 10 1 8 2 12

1 10 45 HON 95 Jeremy Helland 13 1 12 1 5 5 7 3 10

1 11 212 HON 28 Chris Samplawski 11 1 12 1 13 1 6 4 8 2 9

1 12 90 HON 75 Tommy Anderson 0 0 9 1 11 1 11 1 9 1 10 1 5

1 13 137 HON 89 David Humphrey 8 2 0 0 2

NWIRC 2023 Page 6 of 17



NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Rubber Quad

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

110 14 45 Amatuer Rubber Quad115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 9 1 1

1 15 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 11 1 1

1 16 55 HON 34 Dalton Michels 12 1 1

1 17 129 HON 41 Brad Thompson 9 1 1

1 18 13 HON 74 Jesse Buchli 0 0 0

1 19 32 HON 79 Shawn Berlin 0 0 0

1 20 85 HON 92 Addison Reiter 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

1 1 80 Pee Wee Studded GP187 DRR 6 Ryder Geist 1 10 3 7 2 8 1 10 35

1 2 190 DRR 28 Bentley Samplawski 3 7 5 5 3 7 4 6 3 7 32

1 3 165 DRR 4 Dalton Schweers 4 0 4 6 1 10 3 7 2 8 31

1 4 133 APX 14 Gage Jiskra 2 8 2 8 2 8 4 6 30

1 5 214 DRR 41 Dash Hansen 1 10 1 10 20

1 6 256 DRR 55 Wyatt Noraberg 4 6 5 5 89 0 11

1 7 63 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 89 0 0

1 8 240 HON 71 Eva Magnuson 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Gp Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

111 1 46 Amatuer Gp Rubber69 HON 50 Vandon Reas 8 2 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 3 7 49

1 2 22 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 1 10 2 8 2 8 3 7 8 2 0 0 35

1 3 12 HON 10 Colton Buchli 3 7 8 2 4 6 7 3 2 8 4 6 32

1 4 88 HON 57 Mike Anderson 4 6 13 1 3 7 4 6 3 7 7 3 30

1 5 73 HON 28x Tye Osborn 2 8 0 0 11 1 2 8 11 1 1 10 28

1 6 212 HON 28 Chris Samplawski 5 5 7 3 0 0 4 6 2 8 22

1 7 39 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 5 5 4 6 10 1 12 0 5 5 12 0 17

1 8 45 HON 95 Jeremy Helland 5 5 6 4 6 4 11 1 14

1 9 70 HON 22 Ashton Reas 12 1 3 7 13 1 10 1 7 3 13

1 10 152 HON 19 Tucker Kempe 7 3 6 4 8 2 0 0 9

1 11 32 HON 79 Shawn Berlin 0 0 12 1 8 2 10 1 5 5 9

1 12 9 HON 44x Parker Readinger 11 1 10 1 15 1 0 0 0 0 6 4 7

1 13 48 HON 25 Austin Henneman 6 4 14 1 0 0 12 1 6

1 14 120 HON 37 Bryant Lennox 10 1 0 0 6 4 11 1 0 0 6

1 15 85 HON 92 Addison Reiter 0 0 0 0 9 1 5 5 0 0 0 0 6

1 16 87 HON 43 Jamie Schindler 9 1 7 3 4

1 17 128 HON 41 Drew Palmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 8 2 3
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Gp Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

111 18 46 Amatuer Gp Rubber107 HON 03 Gavin Perrin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1

1 19 8 YAM 16 Hunter Hicks 0 0 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 20 54 HON 17 Dylan Michels 0 0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 1

1 21 153 HON 5 Riley Ginder 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 1

1 22 13 HON 74 Jesse Buchli 12 1 0 0 1

1 23 137 HON 89 David Humphrey 9 1 0 0 1

1 24 198 HON 00 Griffin Powers 0 0 0

1 25 276 HON 06 Wyatt Crawford 0 0 0

1 26 91 HON 1 Colton Lemay 0 0 0

1 27 237 YAM 11 Chance Hepfler 0 0 0

1 28 253 HON 12 Devin Petska 0 0 0

1 29 251 HON 14 Austin Walters 0 0 0

1 30 149 HON 28 Jeffrey Endisch 0 0 0 0 0

1 31 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 0 0 0 0 0

1 32 127 HON 45 Reid Wagner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 33 252 HON 59 Karter Schneider 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 34 174 HON 63 Ty Lagesse 0 0 0

1 35 180 HON 63 Daytona Hera 0 0 0

1 36 75 SUZ 69 Ben Walske 0 0 0

1 37 90 HON 75 Tommy Anderson 0 0 0

1 38 89 HON 75 Luke Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 39 154 HON 99 Keenan Vereide 0 0 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

112 1 47 Pro Rubber59 HON 2 Jordan Kallbrier 1 10 3 7 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 57

1 2 52 HON 12 Corey Arneson 3 7 5 5 3 7 8 2 2 8 2 8 37

1 3 92 HON 5 Andrew Steinmetz 7 3 4 6 2 8 6 4 6 4 0 0 25

1 4 78 SUZ 29 Hunter Wedward 6 4 12 1 6 4 3 7 4 6 10 1 23

1 5 40 HON 30 Tj Thompson 4 6 10 1 15 0 5 5 5 5 9 1 18

1 6 193 HON 5 Jase White 1 10 3 7 17

1 7 218 YAM 01 Reece Botzet 12 1 2 8 6 4 13

1 8 41 HON 03 Tyler Thompson 2 8 11 1 0 0 7 3 15 1 0 0 13

1 9 103 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 10 1 9 1 0 0 4 6 7 3 11

1 10 104 HON 17 Matt Wilke 0 0 8 2 5 5 9 1 7 3 11

1 11 118 HON 4x Tanner Lowrie 12 1 0 0 13 1 10 1 3 7 0 0 10

1 12 194 HON 07 Taylor Yager 0 0 8 2 4 6 8

1 13 66 HON 10 Barry Sarauer 13 1 6 4 11 1 8 2 8
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

112 14 47 Pro Rubber208 HON 21 Shane Statz 2 8 8

1 15 131 HON 51 Mitchel Shervey 5 5 0 0 14 0 11 1 0 0 6

1 16 28 HON 86 Mike Runowski 9 1 0 0 7 3 12 1 14 1 0 0 6

1 17 35 HON 99 Tony Bender 4 6 0 0 6

1 18 47 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 5 5 5

1 19 191 HON 5x Alec Fueller 7 3 11 1 4

1 20 55 HON 34 Dalton Michels 8 2 9 1 3

1 21 108 HON 24 Collin Hazelton 8 2 0 0 2

1 22 139 YAM 25 Michael Randall 11 1 0 0 0 0 12 1 0 0 2

1 23 254 HON 1 Kaelin Kjaldgaard 15 1 0 0 1

1 24 244 HON 1 Jacob Mason 14 1 1

1 25 231 HON 14 Phil Peer 10 1 1

1 26 15 HON 15 Dalton Anger 9 1 0 0 1

1 27 262 HON 23 Jared Moeller 13 1 1

1 28 221 HON 38 Cody Severson 0 0 13 1 1

1 29 129 HON 41 Brad Thompson 11 1 1

1 30 267 HON 87 Scott Willey 10 1 1

1 31 287 HON 14 Cody Buckridge 0 0 0

1 32 22 HON 18 Kennedy Swan 0 0 0

1 33 272 HON 24 Skylar Quist 0 0 0

1 34 168 HON 32 Jake Samplawski 0 0 0

1 35 200 HON 32 Chase Richer 0 0 0

1 36 179 HON 80 Sam Rasmussen 0 0 0

1 37 273 HON 9 Eli Anderson 12 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Quad

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

113 1 48 Outlaw Rubber Quad59 HON 2 Jordan Kallbrier 8 2 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 3 7 49

1 2 41 HON 03 Tyler Thompson 2 8 2 8 16 1 5 5 2 8 0 0 30

1 3 92 HON 5 Andrew Steinmetz 3 7 8 2 5 5 7 3 4 6 6 4 27

1 4 52 HON 12 Corey Arneson 4 6 7 3 14 1 2 8 3 7 12 1 26

1 5 40 HON 30 Tj Thompson 1 10 9 1 15 0 4 6 5 5 0 0 22

1 6 118 HON 4x Tanner Lowrie 9 1 6 4 2 8 6 4 6 4 9 1 22

1 7 193 HON 5 Jase White 3 7 1 10 17

1 8 108 HON 24 Collin Hazelton 3 7 2 8 15

1 9 35 HON 99 Tony Bender 4 6 5 5 11

1 10 103 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 5 5 0 0 13 1 8 2 11 1 9

1 11 194 HON 07 Taylor Yager 5 5 7 3 10 1 9
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NWIRC

01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Quad

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

113 12 48 Outlaw Rubber Quad131 HON 51 Mitchel Shervey 6 4 0 0 7 3 11 1 0 0 8

1 13 191 HON 5x Alec Fueller 4 6 8 2 8

1 14 254 HON 1 Kaelin Kjaldgaard 3 7 0 0 7

1 15 28 HON 86 Mike Runowski 13 1 0 0 6 4 12 1 12 1 0 0 7

1 16 47 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 4 6 6

1 17 218 YAM 01 Reece Botzet 12 1 9 1 7 3 5

1 18 66 HON 10 Barry Sarauer 7 3 11 1 10 1 0 0 5

1 19 104 HON 17 Matt Wilke 12 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 11 1 5

1 20 231 HON 14 Phil Peer 8 2 2

1 21 15 HON 15 Dalton Anger 8 2 0 0 2

1 22 55 HON 34 Dalton Michels 10 1 9 1 2

1 23 221 HON 38 Cody Severson 11 1 13 1 2

1 24 244 HON 1 Jacob Mason 14 1 1

1 25 208 HON 21 Shane Statz 12 1 1

1 26 139 YAM 25 Michael Randall 11 1 1

1 27 267 HON 87 Scott Willey 9 1 1

1 28 277 HON 04 Steve Louis 0 0 0

1 29 284 HON 14 Phil Pere 0 0 0

1 30 287 HON 14 Cody Buckridge 0 0 0

1 31 200 HON 32 Chase Richer 0 0 0

1 32 285 HON 40 Marcus Louis 0 0 0

1 33 179 HON 80 Sam Rasmussen 0 0 0

1 34 273 HON 9 Eli Anderson 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

114 1 49 Pro Rubber GP52 HON 12 Corey Arneson 1 10 4 6 2 8 1 10 3 7 2 8 49

1 2 59 HON 2 Jordan Kallbrier 1 10 1 10 3 7 1 10 0 0 37

1 3 47 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 6 7 3 8 2 32

1 4 40 HON 30 Tj Thompson 2 8 10 1 6 4 5 5 2 8 11 1 27

1 5 41 HON 03 Tyler Thompson 5 5 5 5 9 1 2 8 9 1 0 0 20

1 6 194 HON 07 Taylor Yager 9 1 5 5 1 10 16

1 7 15 HON 15 Dalton Anger 4 6 8 2 8 2 8 2 6 4 0 0 16

1 8 92 HON 5 Andrew Steinmetz 4 6 6 4 4 6 16

1 9 193 HON 5 Jase White 2 8 3 7 15

1 10 103 HON 05 Brock Hladilek 7 3 4 6 9

1 11 131 HON 51 Mitchel Shervey 5 5 5

1 12 35 HON 99 Tony Bender 5 5 5
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01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pro Rubber GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

114 13 49 Pro Rubber GP208 HON 21 Shane Statz 6 4 4

1 14 69 HON 50 Vandon Reas 6 4 4

1 15 244 HON 1 Jacob Mason 7 3 3

1 16 231 HON 14 Phil Peer 7 3 3

1 17 285 HON 40 Marcus Louis 7 3 3

1 18 267 HON 87 Scott Willey 8 2 2

1 19 277 HON 04 Steve Louis 10 1 1

1 20 287 HON 14 Cody Buckridge 12 1 1

1 21 200 HON 32 Chase Richer 11 1 1

1 22 99 HON 32 Noah Gillingham 9 1 1

1 23 191 HON 5x Alec Fueller 9 1 1

1 24 284 HON 14 Phil Pere 0 0 0

1 25 108 HON 24 Collin Hazelton 0 0 0

1 26 212 HON 28 Chris Samplawski 0 0 0

1 27 118 HON 4x Tanner Lowrie 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Adult Pee Wee GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

115 1 50 Adult Pee Wee GP108 HON 24 Collin Hazelton 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 50

1 2 147 HON 65 Nate Smiskey 2 8 2 8 3 7 2 8 31

1 3 153 HON 5 Riley Ginder 3 7 2 8 4 6 3 7 28

1 4 149 HON 28 Jeffrey Endisch 3 7 4 6 13

1 5 39 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 4 6 5 5 11

1 6 173 HON 14 Brent Peterson 2 8 8

1 7 261 HON 15 Doug Ouimet 3 7 7

1 8 151 POL 40 Bill Brummond 4 6 6

1 9 150 HON 93 Mike Knopps 5 5 5

1 10 54 HON 17 Dylan Michels 6 4 4

1 11 161 HON 81 Dillon Johnson 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

UTV Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

116 1 51 UTV Rubber52 HON 12 Corey Arneson 1 10 2 8 1 10 1 10 38

1 2 34 HON 79 Chris Berlin 1 10 2 8 2 8 26

1 3 97 POL 21 Bradie Johnson 2 8 89 0 8

1 4 115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 3 7 7

1 5 138 CAN 13 Jeff Witek 3 7 7

1 6 287 HON 14 Cody Buckridge 3 7 7
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01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

UTV Rubber

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

116 7 51 UTV Rubber268 HON 31 Hunter Julson 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Outlaw Rubber Trike

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

118 1 53 Outlaw Rubber Trike47 HON 4 Brody Barsamian 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 60

1 2 87 HON 43 Jamie Schindler 2 8 3 7 2 8 2 8 90 0 2 8 39

1 3 171 HON 20 Jason Rademacher 2 8 4 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 35

1 4 117 HON 6 Josh Firndstahl 4 6 6 4 5 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 33

1 5 48 HON 25 Austin Henneman 3 7 3 7 6 4 2 8 6 4 30

1 6 155 HON 08 Cody Okerglicki 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 23

1 7 221 HON 38 Cody Severson 5 5 5 5 10

1 8 173 HON 14 Brent Peterson 5 5 7 3 8

1 9 54 HON 17 Dylan Michels 7 3 8 2 7 3 8

1 10 102 HON 7 Mathew Burgess 5 5 8 2 7

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Studded Quad

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

120 1 55 Junior Studded Quad26 DRR 38 Olivia Runowski 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 60

1 2 113 SUZ 14 Dustin Hakes 3 7 3 7 4 6 2 8 3 7 11 1 36

1 3 116 HON 33 Matthew Firnstahl 2 8 2 8 6 4 7 3 6 4 4 6 33

1 4 53 HON 42 Emmett Salter 4 6 3 7 3 7 5 5 3 7 32

1 5 125 HON 20 Maddie Rademaker 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 6 8 2 30

1 6 132 HON 29 Malley Jiskra 0 0 88 0 5 5 2 8 5 5 18

1 7 57 HON 05 Deyanna Kloss 7 3 5 5 8 2 8 2 89 0 6 4 16

1 8 165 DRR 4 Dalton Schweers 6 4 8 2 7 3 10 1 7 3 7 3 16

1 9 249 SUZ 63 Kody Steivang 6 4 9 1 2 8 13

1 10 220 HON 00 Dylan Gesler 2 8 8

1 11 27 YAM 01 Georgia Runowski 9 1 7 3 9 1 12 1 10 1 9 1 8

1 12 192 HON 72 Aubrey Niznik 6 4 10 1 11 1 8 2 8

1 13 95 HON 25 Sierra Fleener 8 2 9 1 10 1 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

121 1 56 Junior Studded GP113 SUZ 14 Dustin Hakes 1 10 2 8 1 10 1 10 2 8 46

1 2 116 HON 33 Matthew Firnstahl 2 8 1 10 2 8 2 8 3 7 41

1 3 57 HON 05 Deyanna Kloss 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 6 34

1 4 26 DRR 38 Olivia Runowski 4 6 1 10 16

1 5 165 DRR 4 Dalton Schweers 5 5 5
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01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Junior Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

121 6 56 Junior Studded GP53 HON 42 Emmett Salter 5 5 5

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

C Studded

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

122 1 57 C Studded20 HON 85 Logan Delkmp 2 8 2 8 2 8 3 7 2 8 2 8 47

1 2 121 HON 80 Adam Racino 1 10 1 10 1 10 4 6 1 10 46

1 3 64 YAM 69 Tony Swerman 1 10 4 6 3 7 4 6 5 5 4 6 40

1 4 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 5 5 5 5 2 8 3 7 3 7 32

1 5 135 HON 03 Amy Jiskra 3 7 3 7 6 4 5 5 7 3 26

1 6 219 HON 24 Max Schaffer 4 6 1 10 16

1 7 60 HON 22 Steve Swerman 4 6 6 4 10 1 11

1 8 163 HON 79 Brennen Burish 7 3 7 3 7 3 0 0 9

1 9 160 YAM 23 Brett Lazar 6 4 8 2 8 2 89 0 8

1 10 250 HON 25 Shaun Fleener 5 5 5

1 11 95 HON 25 Sierra Fleener 5 5 5

1 12 226 YAM 42 Trenten Schimmel 9 1 6 4 5

1 13 177 YAM 11 Jared Jesberger 8 2 8 2 4

1 14 113 SUZ 14 Dustin Hakes 6 4 4

1 15 26 DRR 38 Olivia Runowski 6 4 4

1 16 197 HON 00 Kaylee Wendt 9 1 11 1 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Studded

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

123 1 58 B Studded139 YAM 25 Michael Randall 1 10 1 10 1 10 2 8 1 10 3 7 55

1 2 101 HON 69 Cassidy Ogle 3 7 2 8 3 7 3 7 1 10 39

1 3 122 HON 88 Desmon Firnstahl 2 8 3 7 3 7 7 3 5 5 5 5 35

1 4 61 HON 17 Chase Swerman 5 5 2 8 4 6 5 5 4 6 30

1 5 229 HON 73 Austin Beyersdorf 5 5 9 1 6 4 8 2 12

1 6 255 YAM 92 Corey Sanders 4 6 4 6 12

1 7 216 HON 2 Dylon Stucynski 1 10 10

1 8 52 HON 12 Corey Arneson 2 8 8

1 9 94 SUZ 21 Todd Witz 6 4 6 4 8

1 10 259 HON 25 Hayden Winkler 2 8 8

1 11 121 HON 80 Adam Racino 4 6 6

1 12 272 HON 24 Skylar Quist 6 4 4

1 13 269 HON 3 Hunter Kelnhofer 6 4 4

1 14 135 HON 03 Amy Jiskra 7 3 3

1 15 262 HON 23 Jared Moeller 7 3 3
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01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

B Studded

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

123 16 58 B Studded250 HON 25 Shaun Fleener 8 2 9 1 3

1 17 260 HON 74 Trumale Myers 8 2 2

1 18 219 HON 24 Max Schaffer 10 1 1

1 19 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 9 1 1

1 20 281 HON 88 Jeff Beyersdorf 11 1 1

1 21 60 HON 22 Steve Swerman 0 0 0

1 22 9 HON 44x Parker Readinger 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

A Studded

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

124 1 59 A Studded124 YAM 12 Mitchel Williams 2 8 3 7 1 10 1 10 2 8 2 8 51

1 2 136 HON 9 Parker Wewerka 1 10 1 10 2 8 1 10 1 10 48

1 3 164 HON 08 Jim Schweers 4 6 2 8 5 5 2 8 3 7 3 7 41

1 4 228 YAM 20 Kyle Komarek 7 3 4 6 4 6 15

1 5 112 HON 3 William Starck 5 5 4 6 6 4 15

1 6 216 HON 2 Dylon Stucynski 8 2 6 4 5 5 11

1 7 1 HON 10 Caeden Wendt 0 0 5 5 5 5 10

1 8 227 YAM 19 Carson Patrick 3 7 7 3 10

1 9 141 HON 40 Gage Weber 3 7 7

1 10 230 HON 8 Jt Johnson 4 6 6

1 11 156 YAM 28 Michael Schmidt 6 4 4

1 12 143 HON 07 Jordan Klug 7 3 3

1 13 262 HON 23 Jared Moeller 8 2 2

1 14 241 HON 17 Ezra Magnuson 9 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Studded

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

125 1 60 Open Studded136 HON 9 Parker Wewerka 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 3 7 47

1 2 124 YAM 12 Mitchel Williams 4 6 2 8 6 4 1 10 2 8 1 10 46

1 3 164 HON 08 Jim Schweers 2 8 4 6 4 6 2 8 3 7 2 8 43

1 4 112 HON 3 William Starck 3 7 6 4 5 5 16

1 5 232 HON 31 Greg Krueger 3 7 4 6 13

1 6 227 YAM 19 Carson Patrick 2 8 6 4 12

1 7 1 HON 10 Caeden Wendt 3 7 7 3 10

1 8 216 HON 2 Dylon Stucynski 89 0 8 2 5 5 7

1 9 101 HON 69 Cassidy Ogle 4 6 6

1 10 202 HON 0 Jake Mchues 5 5 5

1 11 263 YAM 39 Zach Krueger 5 5 5
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01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Amatuer Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

126 1 61 Amatuer Studded GP139 YAM 25 Michael Randall 2 8 1 10 2 8 4 6 7 3 1 10 45

1 2 122 HON 88 Desmon Firnstahl 5 5 2 8 6 4 5 5 2 8 4 6 36

1 3 121 HON 80 Adam Racino 6 4 3 7 3 7 3 7 9 1 7 3 29

1 4 101 HON 69 Cassidy Ogle 10 1 9 1 2 8 1 10 5 5 25

1 5 20 HON 85 Logan Delkmp 7 3 4 6 8 2 9 1 3 7 6 4 23

1 6 61 HON 17 Chase Swerman 8 2 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 21

1 7 255 YAM 92 Corey Sanders 1 10 3 7 17

1 8 64 YAM 69 Tony Swerman 9 1 7 3 5 5 8 2 11 1 12

1 9 235 HON 31 Brandor Bender 1 10 10

1 10 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 5 5 13 1 7 3 13 1 10

1 11 141 HON 40 Gage Weber 1 10 10

1 12 269 HON 3 Hunter Kelnhofer 2 8 8

1 13 219 HON 24 Max Schaffer 11 1 6 4 8 2 7

1 14 156 YAM 28 Michael Schmidt 3 7 7

1 15 143 HON 07 Jordan Klug 4 6 6

1 16 259 HON 25 Hayden Winkler 4 6 6

1 17 229 HON 73 Austin Beyersdorf 10 1 10 1 8 2 9 1 5

1 18 177 YAM 11 Jared Jesberger 8 2 12 1 3

1 19 216 HON 2 Dylon Stucynski 7 3 3

1 20 94 SUZ 21 Todd Witz 11 1 12 1 2

1 21 260 HON 74 Trumale Myers 10 1 1

1 22 281 HON 88 Jeff Beyersdorf 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

128 1 63 Open Studded GP124 YAM 12 Mitchel Williams 3 7 4 6 4 6 2 8 1 10 2 8 45

1 2 136 HON 9 Parker Wewerka 1 10 1 10 8 2 7 3 1 10 35

1 3 78 SUZ 29 Hunter Wedward 4 6 6 4 5 5 3 7 6 4 3 7 33

1 4 168 HON 32 Jake Samplawski 5 5 7 3 5 5 4 6 4 6 25

1 5 232 HON 31 Greg Krueger 1 10 5 5 15

1 6 1 HON 10 Caeden Wendt 3 7 3 7 14

1 7 216 HON 2 Dylon Stucynski 9 1 6 4 8 2 5 5 12

1 8 112 HON 3 William Starck 2 8 7 3 10 1 12

1 9 242 HON 24 Kegan Hackbarth 1 10 10

1 10 202 HON 0 Jake Mchues 2 8 8

1 11 227 YAM 19 Carson Patrick 3 7 9 1 8

1 12 263 YAM 39 Zach Krueger 2 8 8

1 13 230 HON 8 Jt Johnson 2 8 8
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01/07/2023 01/14/2023 01/28/2023 02/04/2023 02/11/2023 02/25/2023

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Studded GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

128 14 63 Open Studded GP258 YAM 06 Logan Leffel 4 6 6

1 15 241 HON 17 Ezra Magnuson 6 4 4

1 16 92 HON 5 Andrew Steinmetz 6 4 4

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Motorcycle

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

135 1 70 Open Motorcycle153 HON 5 Riley Ginder 2 8 3 7 2 8 2 8 2 8 2 8 47

1 2 205 HON 794 Bryce Backaus 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

1 3 114 HON 11 Rickie Staab 3 7 10 1 10 1 5 5 4 6 5 5 25

1 4 217 YAM 150 Devon Stucynski 7 3 4 6 3 7 3 7 23

1 5 176 KAW 1x Mitchel Rush 6 4 3 7 1 10 21

1 6 215 YAM 68 Dylon Otte 88 0 6 4 6 4 4 6 14

1 7 222 KAW 41 Bryan Smetana 6 4 3 7 11

1 8 270 HON 3 Jacob Dick 1 10 10

1 9 159 HON 49 Luke Fox 1 10 10

1 10 184 HON 142 Jeremiah Lindberg 2 8 8

1 11 213 HON 53 Miles Morris 4 6 6

1 12 236 Jag 7 Owen Nelson 4 6 6

1 13 167 YAM 14 Ethan Maksim 5 5 5

1 14 234 POL 171 Bryan Moenssen 5 5 5

1 15 264 KAW 258 Duke Crook 5 5 5

1 16 186 KAW 38 Jackson Lindberg 7 3 3

1 17 115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 0 0 9 1 9 1 2

1 18 206 HON 13 Cody Bourdeau 8 2 2

1 19 233 CHA 181 Zach Giffey 8 2 2

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Motorcycle GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

136 1 71 Open Motorcycle GP153 HON 5 Riley Ginder 2 8 3 7 7 3 1 10 4 6 3 7 41

1 2 114 HON 11 Rickie Staab 3 7 4 6 8 2 2 8 3 7 5 5 35

1 3 205 HON 794 Bryce Backaus 1 10 1 10 1 10 30

1 4 217 YAM 150 Devon Stucynski 5 5 3 7 5 5 2 8 25

1 5 115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 4 6 5 5 4 6 17

1 6 215 YAM 68 Dylon Otte 89 0 4 6 6 4 4 6 16

1 7 270 HON 3 Jacob Dick 1 10 10

1 8 159 HON 49 Luke Fox 1 10 10

1 9 234 POL 171 Bryan Moenssen 2 8 8

1 10 264 KAW 258 Duke Crook 2 8 8
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Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Open Motorcycle GP

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

136 11 71 Open Motorcycle GP213 HON 53 Miles Morris 2 8 8

1 12 236 Jag 7 Owen Nelson 3 7 7

1 13 184 HON 142 Jeremiah Lindberg 6 4 4

1 14 233 CHA 181 Zach Giffey 6 4 4

1 15 186 KAW 38 Jackson Lindberg 7 3 3

1 16 222 KAW 41 Bryan Smetana 9 1 1

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Buddy Race

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

138 1 73 Buddy Race8 YAM 16 Hunter Hicks 0 0 0

1 2 39 HON 21 Jake Prosecky 0 0 0

1 3 183 HON 32 Tristen Kollwitz 0 0 0

1 4 128 HON 41 Drew Palmer 0 0 0

1 5 252 HON 59 Karter Schneider 0 0 0

1 6 89 HON 75 Luke Anderson 0 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Pee Wee Studded Quad

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

142 1 77 Pee Wee Studded Quad165 DRR 4 Dalton Schweers 4 6 2 8 2 8 1 10 1 10 42

1 2 133 APX 14 Gage Jiskra 1 10 3 7 1 10 2 8 35

1 3 190 DRR 28 Bentley Samplawski 3 7 4 6 3 7 5 5 4 6 31

1 4 187 DRR 6 Ryder Geist 2 8 5 5 2 8 3 7 28

1 5 63 HON 2 Rhyett Marion 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 5 19

1 6 214 DRR 41 Dash Hansen 1 10 3 7 17

1 7 256 DRR 55 Wyatt Noraberg 5 5 4 6 89 0 11

1 8 201 CHA 1x Arrow Mchues 88 0 0

1 9 240 HON 71 Eva Magnuson 89 0 0

Place Make
Racing

Nbr

Studded UTV

     Name
Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Overall
Finish

Total
Points

143 1 78 Studded UTV52 HON 12 Corey Arneson 2 8 2 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 46

1 2 67 KAW 33 Chris Peterson 4 6 1 10 2 8 2 8 2 8 40

1 3 158 CAN 66 Allen Fitzgerald 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 28

1 4 115 HON 1 Chase Buchli 4 6 1 10 16

1 5 138 CAN 13 Jeff Witek 1 10 10

1 6 287 HON 14 Cody Buckridge 2 8 8

1 7 268 HON 31 Hunter Julson 89 0 0
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